

Street Name Petition

Please complete and return to $\underline{planning\text{-}zoning@cityofgoosecreek.com}$

All street names must be approved by Berkeley County prior to going before the City of Goose Creek Planning Commission. Street name approval will not be placed on the Planning Commission agenda if street names have not been approved by Berkeley County prior to submission of this petition.

We the undersigned property owners, sugg			
Choice 1:	y of Goose Creek, Berkeley County, South	Carolina de name	eu.
Choice 2:			
Choice 3:			
The road is currently maintained for Count	y/State/Private use (<i>please circle one</i>).		
This street name suggestion is requested b	by the undersigned property owners this	, day of	20
Name and Signature of Property	Tax Map Number (TMS#)	Telepi	none Number

Name and Signature of Property Owners on Road	Tax Map Number (TMS#)	Telephone Number
(Drint Mana)		
(Print Name)		
(Signature)		
(Print Name)		
(Signature)		
(Print Name)		
(Signature)		

519 N. Goose Creek Blvd. P.O. Drawer 1768 Goose Creek, S.C. 29445 843-797-6220 www.cityofgoosecreek.com